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Executive Committee (ExComm) 
   
Bill Turcotte President 813-383-7627 dturcotte79@gmail.com 
Kathy Vore Vice President 813-336-9883 kathy@topoftranquility.net 
Veanna Cape Secretary 813-390-4988 veannacape@hotmail.com 
    

 

RAC Reps by Location 
    
1BC Carolyn O’Neill 813 642-9816 herecarolyn@aol.com 
1DE Pam Cummings 262-227-1409 gorpam@yahoo.com 
2BC Alice Aragon 303-829-6580 alicearagon121@gmail.com 
2DE Harry Hintz 813-642-9372 hlhintz@gmail.com 
3BC Joyce McCutcheon 941-330-7797 rjmccutch@comcast.net 
3DE Carol O’Brien 813-331-3492 cobrienvt.47@gmail.com 
4BC Veanna Cape 813-390-4988 veannacape@hotmail.com 
4DE Al Roberts 813-649-9155 alwrob111@gmail.com 
5BC Sharon Ehrenfeld 410 507-0393 dsehrenfeld@gmail.com 
5DE Doug Heym 813-727-8483 heymhaus@gmail.com 
6BC Ron Carter 813-733-7483 rg4golf@aol.com 
6DE Sue Schuldt 847-274-3717 suzieschuldt@yahoo.com 
7BC Letha Jones 813-260-3673 lmjcog@gmail.com 
7DE Jan Ulics 813-519-9450  julics@tampabay.rr.com 
    
    

 

GVT 5-6 Ellie Anderson 312-282-7337 andersonellie@mac.com 
GVT 7-8 Pearl Birnbaum 813-633-5981 joenpearlfl@gmail.com 
GVT 8-10 Ron Wesorick 239-292-9788 wesorick@umich.edu 
    
Technical Adviser Don Vore 813-336-9882 don@toportranquility.net 
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